Madison Arts Commission Grants Requests 2018/19

Organization

Bach Dancing and Dynamite Society of W1 Inc
Capitol City Band Association

Cycropia Aerial Dance Inc

Four Lakes Traditional Music Collective
Fresco Opera Theatre Company

Handel Aria Competition

Kanopy Dance Theatre Inc

Lussier Community Education Center
Madison Bach Musicians Inc

Madison Blues Society Inc

Madison Children's Museum Inc

Madison Museum of Contemporary Art
Madison Opera Inc

Madison Public Library Foundation Inc
Madison Savoyards Ltd

Madison Symphony Orchestra Inc

Monroe Street Arts Center Inc

North/Eastside Senior Coalition Inc

Opera for the Young Inc (OFtY)

People Building Opportunity Through Grace and Action Inc
PlayTime Productions LTD

Simpson Street Free Press

Tap IT New works Inc

Urban Community Arts Network Ltd

VSA Wisconsin Inc

Wisconsin Youth Symphony Orchestra Inc (WYSO)

Arts & Literature Laboratory Inc

Bayview Foundation Inc

Bethany Jurewicz (Arts & Literature Laboratory Inc on behalf of)
Clean Lakes Alliance Inc

Duane Bohlman Journey Mental Health Center Inc on behalf of
James Kreul

Laurelin Brokaw

Madison Commission for Creative Expression LLC

Maryam Ladoni

Rape Crisis Center Inc

Wisconsin Academy of Sciences Arts & Letters

Wisconsin Veterans Museum Foundation Inc

Geoffrey Brady
Katherine Rosing
Kayla Story
Lauren Homburg
Pranav Sood

ArtWrite Collective Inc

Boys and Girls Club of Dane County Inc

Community Unity Arts (Irwin A & Robert D Goodman Community Center Inc on behalf of)
Dance Wisconsin Inc

East High School Black Music Ensemble (Arts W1 on behalf of)
East Madison Community Center Inc

Girls Rock Camp Madison Inc

Madison Public Library Foundation Inc

Maria Amalia Wood & Janice Leigh Garcia

Performing Ourselves (Board of Regents on behalf of)

Work Opportunity In Rural Communities Inc (WORC)

Project

Toy Stories: BDDS's 27th Chamber Music Festival

50th Season of Concerts in the Park

Orton Park Festival 2019

Youth Music Workshop & Sugar Maple Traditional Music Festival

Garage Opera

Handel Aria Competition Concert

Martha Graham: Celebration

Art a la Carte

Bach & Handel Performand and Music con Brio workshop @ Emerson Elemen
16th Annual Blues Picnic

Pinwheels of Promise

ArtZone

Opera in the Park 2018

Wisconsin Book Festival 2018

Die Fledermaus or The Bat

HeartStrings 2018/2019

OASis

2018 Summer Concert Series

Super Storm

Fall Gospel Fest

Prince and the Pauper & Red Shoes

Youth Writing and Publishing-Arts and Local History Coverage and Advocacy
First Person Quite Singular: The Monologues of Ruth Draper and MMSD Scho
For the Love of Hip-Hop Summer Concert Series

VSA Choir of Madison

WYSO's Orchestral Program

DRAW: Developing Resiliency in Artists and Writers
Community Wayfinders Project

Bike the Art 2018

Warner Beach Stormwater-shed Map: Connecting the Community to Our Lake!
Yahara=Catfish River Mural

Mills Folly Microcinema

In Good Company: Works From Emerging Veteran Artists
Becoming Communication

Kids of War: A photo-text collection

GameChangers Youth Advisory Board Final Project

New Midwest Photography

Talking Spirits: Forest Hill Cementery Tour

Katz as Katz Kan

Emeralds to Ashes

He was; | am

New Album from Neo-Soul Artist Lo Marie
Once Upon a Time

Youth ArtWrite Collective

Black History Education

whoami

Dance in the Schools

East High School Black Music Ensemble

EMCC Hip Hop Dance Program

Girls Rock Camp Madison Tuition Assistance Program
Making Justice

Within these Walls Is Home

Performing Ourselves: 2018-2019 Programming
Art In Play

Recommended

$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,450.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00

$1,500.00
$500.00
$1,500.00
$0.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,000.00
$1,500.00
$700.00
$500.00
$500.00
$500.00

$500.00
$1,125.00
$1,125.00
$750.00
$1,125.00

$3,000.00
$0.00
$2,250.00
$0.00
$3,000.00
$2,250.00
$1,500.00
$500.00
$3,000.00
$1,500.00
$500.00



Madison Arts Commission Grants Requests 2018/19

Organization

Judith Young & Roy Jones
Li Chiao-Ping Dance Inc
Madison Contemporary Vision Dance Inc

Fermat's Last Theater Company Inc (Arts Wisconsin Inc on behalf of)
Music Theatre of Madison Inc

Friends of Allen Centennial Gardens Inc

Grace Episcopal Church Foundation Inc on behalf of Grace Presents
Madison Area Music Awards Inc

Madison Area Youth Chamber Orchestra (Arts W1 on behalf of)
Madison Central Park Sessions (Omega School on behalf of)
Madison Choral Project Inc

Madison Music Collective Inc

Madison Youth Choirs Inc

Mary Nastri (Boys and Girls Club of Dane County Inc on behalf of)
Willy Street Chamber Players (Arts Wisconsin on behalf of)

Disability Pride Madison Inc

Friends of Wil-Mar Inc

LunART Festival (Arts W1 on behalf of)

Makeshift Festival (Madison Parks Foundation on behalf of)

Monona Terrace Community & Convention Center (Monona Terrace Community Programs on behalf of)

Project

Madison Smooth Steppers
LCPD Presents: Dancing on the Ceiling-performances by women of a certain a
Community Dance Concert

Fermat's Last Theater Co's Podcast Project, Year Two
Beyond the Ingenue

Summer Sundays in the Garden 2018

Grace Presents Concert Series

Madison Area Music Awards (MAMA Awards)

Madison Area Youth Chamber Orchestra

Madison Central Park Sessions/Pursuit of Happiness 2018

Madison Choral Project's 2018 Winter Concert Series & Education Workshops
InDIGenousJazz Fall 2018 Concert Series

Madison Youth Choirs Educational Workshops with Guest Artist Tony Memmel
Jazz with Us

Willy Street Chamber Players Presents Community Connect

Sixth Annual Disability Pride Festival
La Fete de Marquette

LUnART Festival

Makeshift Festival 2018

Madison Maker Faire 2019

Recommended

$1,125.00
$2,250.00
$500.00

$500.00
$1,500.00

$500.00
$500.00
$500.00
$2,500.00
$2,250.00
$500.00
$500.00
$3,000.00
$500.00
$750.00

$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$2,250.00
$2,250.00
$1,500.00



