Madison Arts Commission Grants Requests 2018/19

Organization	Project	Recommended
Bach Dancing and Dynamite Society of WI Inc	Toy Stories: BDDS's 27th Chamber Music Festival	\$1,500.00
Capitol City Band Association	50th Season of Concerts in the Park	\$1,500.00
Cycropia Aerial Dance Inc	Orton Park Festival 2019	\$1,500.00
Four Lakes Traditional Music Collective	Youth Music Workshop & Sugar Maple Traditional Music Festival	\$1,500.00
Fresco Opera Theatre Company	Garage Opera	\$1,500.00
Handel Aria Competition	Handel Aria Competition Concert	\$1,500.00
Kanopy Dance Theatre Inc	Martha Graham: Celebration	\$1,500.00
Lussier Community Education Center	Art a la Carte	\$1,500.00
Madison Bach Musicians Inc	Bach & Handel Performand and Music con Brio workshop @ Emerson Elemer	
Madison Blues Society Inc	16th Annual Blues Picnic	\$1,500.00
Madison Children's Museum Inc	Pinwheels of Promise	\$1,500.00
Madison Museum of Contemporary Art	ArtZone	\$1,500.00
Madison Opera Inc Madison Dublis Library Foundation Inc	Opera in the Park 2018	\$1,500.00
Madison Public Library Foundation Inc	Wisconsin Book Festival 2018	\$1,500.00
Madison Savoyards Ltd	Die Fledermaus or The Bat	\$1,500.00
Madison Symphony Orchestra Inc	HeartStrings 2018/2019	\$1,500.00
Monroe Street Arts Center Inc	OASis	\$1,500.00
North/Eastside Senior Coalition Inc	2018 Summer Concert Series	\$1,500.00
Opera for the Young Inc (OFtY)	Super Storm	\$1,500.00
People Building Opportunity Through Grace and Action Inc	Fall Gospel Fest	\$1,500.00
PlayTime Productions LTD	Prince and the Pauper & Red Shoes	\$1,500.00
Simpson Street Free Press	Youth Writing and Publishing-Arts and Local History Coverage and Advocacy	\$1,500.00
Tap IT New works Inc	First Person Quite Singular: The Monologues of Ruth Draper and MMSD Scho	\$1,500.00
Urban Community Arts Network Ltd	For the Love of Hip-Hop Summer Concert Series	\$1,500.00
VSA Wisconsin Inc	VSA Choir of Madison	\$1,500.00
Wisconsin Youth Symphony Orchestra Inc (WYSO)	WYSO's Orchestral Program	\$1,500.00
Arts & Literature Laboratory Inc	DRAW: Developing Resiliency in Artists and Writers	\$1,500.00
Bayview Foundation Inc	Community Wayfinders Project	\$500.00
Bethany Jurewicz (Arts & Literature Laboratory Inc on behalf of)	Bike the Art 2018	\$1,500.00
Clean Lakes Alliance Inc	Warner Beach Stormwater-shed Map: Connecting the Community to Our Lake	\$0.00
Duane Bohlman Journey Mental Health Center Inc on behalf of	Yahara=Catfish River Mural	\$1,500.00
James Kreul	Mills Folly Microcinema	\$1,500.00
Laurelin Brokaw	In Good Company: Works From Emerging Veteran Artists	\$1,000.00
Madison Commission for Creative Expression LLC	Becoming Communication	\$1,500.00
Maryam Ladoni	Kids of War: A photo-text collection	\$700.00
Rape Crisis Center Inc	GameChangers Youth Advisory Board Final Project	\$500.00
Wisconsin Academy of Sciences Arts & Letters	New Midwest Photography	\$500.00
Wisconsin Veterans Museum Foundation Inc	Talking Spirits: Forest Hill Cementery Tour	\$500.00
Geoffrey Brady	Katz as Katz Kan	\$500.00
	Emeralds to Ashes	\$1,125.00
Katherine Rosing		\$1,125.00
Kayla Story	He was; I am	. ,
Lauren Homburg	New Album from Neo-Soul Artist Lo Marie	\$750.00
Pranav Sood	Once Upon a Time	\$1,125.00
ArtWrite Collective Inc	Youth ArtWrite Collective	\$3,000.00
Boys and Girls Club of Dane County Inc	Black History Education	\$0.00
Community Unity Arts (Irwin A & Robert D Goodman Community Center Inc on behalf of)	whoami	\$2,250.00
Dance Wisconsin Inc	Dance in the Schools	\$0.00
East High School Black Music Ensemble (Arts WI on behalf of)	East High School Black Music Ensemble	\$3,000.00
East Madison Community Center Inc	EMCC Hip Hop Dance Program	\$2,250.00
Girls Rock Camp Madison Inc	Girls Rock Camp Madison Tuition Assistance Program	\$1,500.00
Madison Public Library Foundation Inc	Making Justice	\$500.00
Maria Amalia Wood & Janice Leigh Garcia	Within these Walls Is Home	\$3,000.00
Performing Ourselves (Board of Regents on behalf of)	Performing Ourselves: 2018-2019 Programming	\$1,500.00
Work Opportunity In Rural Communities Inc (WORC)	Art In Play	\$500.00

Madison Arts Commission Grants Requests 2018/19

Organization	Project	Recommended
Judith Young & Roy Jones	Madison Smooth Steppers	\$1,125.00
Li Chiao-Ping Dance Inc	LCPD Presents: Dancing on the Ceiling-performances by women of a certain	a \$2,250.00
Madison Contemporary Vision Dance Inc	Community Dance Concert	\$500.00
Fermat's Last Theater Company Inc (Arts Wisconsin Inc on behalf of)	Fermat's Last Theater Co's Podcast Project, Year Two	\$500.00
Music Theatre of Madison Inc	Beyond the Ingenue	\$1,500.00
Friends of Allen Centennial Gardens Inc	Summer Sundays in the Garden 2018	\$500.00
Grace Episcopal Church Foundation Inc on behalf of Grace Presents	Grace Presents Concert Series	\$500.00
Madison Area Music Awards Inc	Madison Area Music Awards (MAMA Awards)	\$500.00
Madison Area Youth Chamber Orchestra (Arts WI on behalf of)	Madison Area Youth Chamber Orchestra	\$2,500.00
Madison Central Park Sessions (Omega School on behalf of)	Madison Central Park Sessions/Pursuit of Happiness 2018	\$2,250.00
Madison Choral Project Inc	Madison Choral Project's 2018 Winter Concert Series & Education Workshop	
Madison Music Collective Inc	InDIGenousJazz Fall 2018 Concert Series	\$500.00
Madison Youth Choirs Inc	Madison Youth Choirs Educational Workshops with Guest Artist Tony Memme	
Mary Nastri (Boys and Girls Club of Dane County Inc on behalf of)	Jazz with Us	\$500.00
Willy Street Chamber Players (Arts Wisconsin on behalf of)	Willy Street Chamber Players Presents Community Connect	\$750.00
Disability Pride Madison Inc	Sixth Annual Disability Pride Festival	\$1,500.00
Friends of Wil-Mar Inc	La Fete de Marquette	\$1,500.00
LunART Festival (Arts WI on behalf of)	LunART Festival	\$2,250.00
Makeshift Festival (Madison Parks Foundation on behalf of)	Makeshift Festival 2018	\$2,250.00
Monona Terrace Community & Convention Center (Monona Terrace Community Programs on behalf of)	Madison Maker Faire 2019	\$1,500.00